Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type

Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings
Subsistence
Subsistence

Month:

Payment Date

21/02/2017
27/02/2017

28/02/2017

28/02/2017
01/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

-ebruary 2017

Transaction

Number Amount

2-00003427
2-24066909

2-74196622

2-74217837
2-01193689
1-45124017
1-45123993

Type

£73 REVENUE
£36 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE
£26 REVENUE
£36 REVENUE
£15 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Equinox Maintenance IT

Virgin Trains
Three Mobile

Three Mobile
Virgin Trains

Escape Zone Restaurant
Escape Zone Restaurant



