Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

Month: February 2017

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area			Transaction		
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type Information and Communications	Payment Date	Number Amount	Туре	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology	21/02/2017	2-00003427	£73 REVENUE	Equinox Maintenance IT
Waste Disposal Establishment	Professional Meetings Information and Communications	27/02/2017	2-24066909	£36 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	28/02/2017	2-74196622	£10 REVENUE	Three Mobile
Waste Disposal Establishment	Technology	28/02/2017	2-74217837	£10 REVENUE	Three Mobile
Waste Disposal Establishment	Professional Meetings	01/02/2017	2-01193689	£26 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Establishment	Subsistence	22/02/2017	1-45124017	£36 REVENUE	Escape Zone Restaurant
Waste Disposal Establishment	Subsistence	22/02/2017	1-45123993	£15 REVENUE	Escape Zone Restaurant